

---

## Diverse materiale de constructie, diverse articole

I.D.: 66817568

---

Data publicarii	01.03.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.198,95 RON - 1.198,95 RON

---

Descriere: CABLU 2X1.5 95.5\*2.94=280.77 COLIER/SET 7\*8.40=58.80 BANDA IZOLER 6\*3.78=22.68 SARMA 25\*8.40=210.00 CABLU 100\*3.36=336.00 ROBINET 4\*16.81=67.24 MUFA 1\*6.72=6.72 HOLSURUB RIGIPS 8\*0.84=6.72 SIFON PARDOSEALA 1\*27.73=27.73 COT PVC 3\*5.04=15.12 COT PVC 8\*2.10=16.80 TEAVA PVC 110mm/1m 1\*15.97=15.97 TEAVA PVC 50mm/1m 3\*9.24=27.72 TEAVA PVC40mm/1m 3\*7.56=22.68

---